
 

 
Registered Student Organization 

Annual Renewal Form 
 

 

Organization Officers  

List officers elected by the membership by title. Officers must have at least a 3.00 cumulative 

grade point average and not be on disciplinary probation. Each RSO is required to have at-least 

four (4) officers (President, Vice-President, Secretary, and SGA Senator). 

 

President 

(required) 

Name: 

 

 

VID#: 

Will be returning 

next semester? 

Phone: Email: 

 

 

 Signature acknowledging 

that GPA will be checked 

each semester: 

 

Vice-President 

(required) 

Name: 

 

 

VID#: 

Will be returning 

next semester? 

Phone: Email: 

 

 

 Signature acknowledging 

that GPA will be checked 

each semester: 

 

Secretary 

(required) 

Name: 

 

 

VID#: 

Will be returning 

next semester? 

Phone: Email: 

 

 

 Signature acknowledging 

that GPA will be checked 

each semester: 

 

SGA Senator 

(required) 

Name: 

 

 

VID#: 

Will be returning 

next semester? 

Phone: Email: 

 

 

 Signature acknowledging 

that GPA will be checked 

each semester: 

 

Treasurer 
Name: 

 

 

VID#: 

Will be returning 

next semester? 

Phone: Email: 

 

 

 Signature acknowledging 

that GPA will be checked 

each semester: 

 

 RSO Name  Academic Semester  



New Student Organization Recognition Packet 

 

Membership Roster 

List each member below. RSOs must maintain in at-least five (5) qualified members, of 

which at-least four (4), will return the following year. 

 

 Name VanCard ID# 
Returning 

Next 

Semester 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

16    

 

 

 

 As president of the above registered student organization (RSO) at ASU-Beebe, I verify  

 that the above information is true and has been approved, by the procedures outlined  

 in our constitution or bylaws.  

     

 RSO President Name (Print)  Signature & Date  


